Ref: ERCD-04/2018. Originated by: J-Y. Dupas / Contact: Jean-Yves.Dupas@ciat.utc.com/Department: HVAC Europe, ERCD
Internal correspondence / Company private
   #04        01 / 26 / 201811
VACON NXL/NXS DRIVE
REPLACEMENT
What’s new?
We inform you that ERCD will no longer offer VACON NXL / NXS
drives series.

Ref: ERCD-04/2018. Originated by: J-Y. Dupas / Contact: Jean-Yves.Dupas@ciat.utc.com/Department: HVAC Europe, ERCD
Internal correspondence / Company private
USED ON AIR-HANDLING UNITS, DRY COOLERS AND AIR-COOLED CONDENSERS
Units manufactured in CULOZ
 PART NUMBERS CORRESPONDENCES
OLD NEW
PN Description PN Description
IP
5
4
7256189 DRIVE  NXL 1,1KW 3,3A 7532487 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0003-5
7256190 DRIVE  NXL 1,5KW 4,3A 7532488 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0004-5
7256191 DRIVE  NXL 2,2KW 5,6A 7532490 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0005-5
7256192 DRIVE  NXL 3KW 7,6A 7532494 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0008-5
7256193 DRIVE  NXL 4KW 9A 7532495 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0009-5
7256194 DRIVE  NXL 5,5KW 12A 7532496 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0012-5
7256195 DRIVE  NXL 7,5KW 16A 7532498 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0016-5
7256196 DRIVE  NXL 11KW 23A 7532500 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0023-5
7256197 DRIVE  NXL 15KW 31A 7532503 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0031-5
7256198 DRIVE  NXL 18,5KW 38A 7532504 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0038-5
7256199 DRIVE  NXL 22KW 46A 7532505 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0046-5
7256201 DRIVE  NXL 30KW 61A 7532506 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0061-5
7202916 DRIVE  NXS 37KW 72A 7532507 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0072-5
7202917 DRIVE  NXS 45KW 87A 7532508 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0087-5
7202918 DRIVE  NXS 55KW 105A 7532509 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0105-5
7203970 DRIVE  NXS 75KW 140A 7532511 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0140-5
7210160 DRIVE  NXS 90KW 170A 7532512 DRIVE VACON0100-3L-0170-5
 PART NUMBERS CORRESPONDENCES
OLD NEW
PN Description PN Description
IP